
K1 500m Cheshunt (HYMB) Sprint Regatta - 20 June 2015

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

035 TOWNEND ASHELY LBZ 0:02:15 0:02:11 0:02:11 1

020 MCQUAID KATE LEE 0:02:24 0:02:25 0:02:24 2

042 GURNEY ISABELLE BSF 0:02:28 0:02:26 0:02:26 3

062 WEBB JOE HYM 0:02:39 0:02:34 0:02:34 4

066 ARCHER ALEX HYM 0:02:39 DNS 0:02:39 5

003 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 0:02:48 0:02:49 0:02:48 6

065 LUCAS JOSH HYM 0:02:52 0:02:53 0:02:52 7

076 MINTER LAWRENCE HYM 0:02:52 0:02:52 0:02:52 7

039 SMART PETER VIK 0:02:57 0:02:54 0:02:54 9

043 GURNEY DAVID BSF 0:03:01 0:03:06 0:03:01 10

004 HILL IMOGEN CLM 0:03:04 0:03:03 0:03:03 11

067 MURRAY AVA HYM 0:03:05 0:03:14 0:03:05 12

005 GRIFFITHS OSCAR CLM 0:03:05 0:03:07 0:03:05 12

072 GURNEY EMILY BSF 0:03:10 0:03:11 0:03:10 14

063 NICKSON MARK HYM 0:03:17 0:03:18 0:03:17 15

075 KING SARAH HYM 0:03:27 0:03:22 0:03:22 16

068 LAYZELL YAZMIN BSF 0:03:26 0:03:22 0:03:22 16

045 ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 0:03:26 0:03:26 0:03:26 18

064 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 0:03:27 0:03:26 0:03:26 18

044 HIGGINS CONNOR BSF 0:03:37 0:03:49 0:03:37 20

078 SAMUELS GRACE HYM 0:03:53 0:04:12 0:03:53 21

073 CASH CALLUM CLM 0:03:56 0:04:47 0:03:56 22

069 GAYNOR JESSICA BSF 0:04:01 0:03:57 0:03:57 23

071 BRIDGER RYEWIN BSF 0:05:43 0:05:31 0:05:31 24



K1 200m Cheshunt (HYMB) Sprint Regatta - 20 June 2015

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heat 2nd heat Best Position

035 TOWNEND ASHELY LBZ 0:01:04 0:00:50 0:00:50 1

020 MCQUAID KATE LEE 0:01:15 0:00:55 0:00:55 2

062 WEBB JOE HYM 0:01:14 0:00:56 0:00:56 3

042 GURNEY ISABELLE BSF 0:01:11 0:00:57 0:00:57 4

066 ARCHER ALEX HYM 0:01:13 0:00:59 0:00:59 5

039 SMART PETER VIK 0:01:26 0:01:03 0:01:03 6

003 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 0:01:23 0:01:05 0:01:05 7

076 MINTER LAWRENCE HYM 0:01:24 0:01:07 0:01:07 8

004 HILL IMOGEN CLM 0:01:29 0:01:07 0:01:07 8

043 GURNEY DAVID BSF 0:01:31 0:01:08 0:01:08 10

065 LUCAS JOSH HYM 0:01:30 0:01:10 0:01:10 11

067 MURRAY AVA HYM 0:01:31 0:01:10 0:01:10 11

075 KING SARAH HYM 0:01:31 0:01:13 0:01:13 13

005 GRIFFITHS OSCAR CLM 0:01:33 0:01:13 0:01:13 13

063 NICKSON MARK HYM 0:01:31 0:01:14 0:01:14 15

045 ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 0:01:37 0:01:20 0:01:20 16

064 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 0:01:40 0:01:23 0:01:23 17

068 LAYZELL YAZMIN BSF 0:01:41 0:01:23 0:01:23 17

044 HIGGINS CONNOR BSF 0:01:48 0:01:27 0:01:27 19

072 GURNEY EMILY BSF 0:01:30 0:01:30 20

073 CASH CALLUM CLM 0:02:00 0:01:34 0:01:34 21

078 SAMUELS GRACE HYM 0:01:55 0:01:35 0:01:35 22

069 GAYNOR JESSICA BSF 0:01:56 0:01:35 0:01:35 22

071 BRIDGER RYEWIN BSF 0:02:42 0:02:17 0:02:17 24



Cheshunt (HYMB) Sprint Regatta - 20 June 2015 K1 Summary & Awards

Boat Class

Number Name Club 500m 200m 1000m Position Age class Pad C1

Under 10 Girls

071 BRIDGER RYEWIN BSF 24 24 0 1 Gold  

Under 12 Girls

078 SAMUELS GRACE HYM 21 22 0 1 Gold

Under 12 Boys

003 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 6 7 0 1 Gold

044 HIGGINS CONNOR BSF 20 19 0 2 Silver

073 CASH CALLUM CLM 22 21 0 3 Bronze

Under 14 Girls

004 HILL IMOGEN CLM 11 8 0 1 Gold

075 KING SARAH HYM 16 13 0 2 Silver

068 LAYZELL YAZMIN BSF 16 17 0 3 Bronze

069 GAYNOR JESSICA BSF 23 22 0 4 SA

Under 14 Boys

065 LUCAS JOSH HYM 7 11 0 1 Gold

043 GURNEY DAVID BSF 10 10 0 2 Silver

005 GRIFFITHS OSCAR CLM 12 13 0 3 Bronze

064 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 18 17 0 4 Gold

Under 16 Girls

042 GURNEY ISABELLE BSF 3 4 0 1 Gold

067 MURRAY AVA HYM 12 11 0 2 Silver

Under 16 Boys

076 MINTER LAWRENCE HYM 7 8 0 1 Gold

Under 18 Girls

020 MCQUAID KATE LEE 2 2 0 1 Gold

072 GURNEY EMILY BSF 14 20 0 2 Gold

Under 18 Boys

062 WEBB JOE HYM 4 3 0 1 Gold

066 ARCHER ALEX HYM 5 5 0 2 Silver

Under 23 Ladies

045 ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 18 16 0 1 Gold

Under 23 Men

063 NICKSON MARK HYM 15 15 0 1 Gold

Over 23 Men

035 TOWNEND ASHELY LBZ 1 1 0 1 Gold

Veteran Men

039 SMART PETER VIK 9 6 0 1 Gold

K1 Event Position Awards


